

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

Page 2, line 4, replace "404,254" with "1,605,000" and replace "1,141,108" with "2,341,854"

Page 2, line 7, replace "4,254" with "1,205,000" and replace "1,141,108" with "2,341,854"

Page 2, line 9, replace "204,254" with "1,405,000" and replace "1,141,108" with "2,341,854"

Page 2, line 14, replace "3,934,890" with "5,135,636" and replace "13,008,181" with  
"14,208,927"

Page 2, line 16, replace "2,230,776" with "3,431,522" and replace "24,852,184" with  
"26,052,930"

Page 2, after line 26, insert:

"International peace garden loan repayment	0	1,850,000"
--	---	------------

Page 2, line 29, replace "2,485,514" with "4,335,514"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98019.0201 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**